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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Damen 50 1

MF: Dagmar Feuerstein
m 0172 7243216; dagmar.feuerstein@fellbach.de
Damen 50 2

MF: Ancilla Léhle
m 0172 7499608; loehle @tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eisemann, Daniela
Dr. Gallist, Helga
Gottwald, Annette
Voigt, Ingrid
Muller-Frank, Sigrid
Breitenbacher, Marion
Lott, Annemarie

Off, Sigrun
Feuerstein, Dagmar
Lemberger, Christine
Bihimaier, Sonja
Léhle, Ancilla

Dr. Pollert-Ebinger, Beate
Gustafson, Helga
Hammer, Tanija
Quante, Julie

Hauser, Eva

Stoller, Andrea

Titz, Martina

Morz, Petra
Roggenbuck-Azad, Ulrike
Schwarze, Sylvia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26550484
24800479
26850654
25801029
26702934
24201040
25200455
26550225
26450614
26902562
25850162
26350224
25201316
24400519
27050409
26750977
25550541
26002093
26002094
27082001
26250930
26250190

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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